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Result WAG Junior

Pl # Name Vault U.Barr Beam Floor Total
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1 111(0) Marie Skammelsen, 0 13,866 11,633 13,133 13,200 51,832
DEN, DEN

2 120(0) Iida-Maria Vänni, 0 12,966 12,433 12,266 11,733 49,398
FIN, FIN

3 126(0) Margrét Lea Kristinsdóttir, 0 13,000 11,433 12,233 12,166 48,832
ISL, ISL

4 107(0) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 13,233 11,300 12,600 11,400 48,533
SWE, SWE

5 134(0) Juliane  Tøssebro, 0 13,100 10,366 11,833 13,166 48,465
NOR, NOR

6 106(0) Agnes Åkerman, 0 13,066 10,466 12,166 12,233 47,931
SWE, SWE

7 122(0) Tira Kuitunen, 0 12,800 11,400 10,633 12,500 47,333
FIN, FIN

8 125(0) Fjóla Rún Þorsteinsdóttir, 0 13,166 11,100 11,533 10,933 46,732
ISL, ISL

9 118(0) Enni Kettunen, 0 12,966 10,600 10,866 12,200 46,632
FIN, FIN

10 109(0) Sigrid Risberg, 0 12,666 11,233 11,633 10,933 46,465
SWE, SWE

11 136(0) Julie  Charlotte  Søderstrøm, 0 13,133 9,233 11,900 12,100 46,366
NOR, NOR

12 108(0) Lova Thingvall, 0 13,300 10,466 10,266 12,066 46,098
SWE, SWE

13 139(0) Anne  Tingvold, 0 13,333 9,466 12,000 11,033 45,832
NOR, NOR

14 131(0) Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir, 0 13,266 9,433 10,733 11,766 45,198
ISL, ISL

15 127(0) Katharina Sibylla Jóhannesdóttir, 0 12,300 9,100 11,166 12,566 45,132
ISL, ISL

16 116(0) Emilia Kemppi, 0 12,500 10,433 9,933 12,233 45,099
FIN, FIN

17 114(0) Victoria Kajø, 0 11,933 9,100 12,033 11,633 44,699
DEN, DEN

18 133(0) Vigdís Pálmadóttir, 0 13,333 11,000 10,833 9,500 44,666
ISL, ISL

19 115(0) Sofia Bjørnholdt, 0 13,033 8,433 11,300 11,566 44,332
DEN, DEN

20 112(0) Amalie Rosendahl, 0 13,033 9,233 10,433 11,500 44,199
DEN, DEN

21 137(0) Mari  Kanter, 0 13,200 7,666 11,300 11,466 43,632
NOR, NOR

22 124(0) Wilma Malin, 0 13,766 9,866 8,600 10,866 43,098
FIN, FIN

23 113(0) Emilie Midbøll, 0 12,600 8,233 11,000 10,833 42,666
DEN, DEN
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24 138(0) Sigrid Lello, 0 13,200 6,600 10,400 10,133 40,333
NOR, NOR

25 140(0) Marita Mortensen  , 0 12,000 8,633 8,966 29,599
FRO, FRO

26 110(0) Tonya Paulsson, 0 10,600 10,600
SWE, SWE



1 124(0) Wilma Malin, 0 4,40 9,366 13,766  Q
FIN, FIN 4,20 9,000 13,200 13,483

2 111(0) Marie Skammelsen, 0 5,00 8,866 13,866  Q
DEN, DEN 5,20 7,866 13,066 13,466

3 139(0) Anne  Tingvold, 0 4,20 9,133 13,333  Q
NOR, NOR 4,00 9,200 13,200 13,266

4 108(0) Lova Thingvall, 0 4,20 9,100 13,300  Q
SWE, SWE 4,00 9,200 13,200 13,250

5 131(0) Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir, 0 4,40 8,866 13,266  Q
ISL, ISL 4,20 8,966 13,166 13,216

6 136(0) Julie  Charlotte  Søderstrøm, 0 4,40 8,833 0,10 13,133  Q
NOR, NOR 4,20 9,066 13,266 13,199

7 115(0) Sofia Bjørnholdt, 0 4,20 8,833 13,033  R
DEN, DEN 4,40 8,900 13,300 13,166

8 133(0) Vigdís Pálmadóttir, 0 4,20 9,133 13,333  R
ISL, ISL 4,00 8,800 12,800 13,066

9 107(0) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 4,20 9,033 13,233
SWE, SWE 4,00 8,866 12,866 13,049

10 137(0) Mari  Kanter, 0 4,20 9,000 13,200
NOR, NOR 4,00 8,866 12,866 13,033

11 125(0) Fjóla Rún Þorsteinsdóttir, 0 4,20 8,966 13,166
ISL, ISL 4,00 8,800 12,800 12,983

12 138(0) Sigrid Lello, 0 4,20 9,000 13,200
NOR, NOR 4,00 8,666 12,666 12,933

13 134(0) Juliane  Tøssebro, 0 4,20 8,900 13,100
NOR, NOR 4,00 8,733 12,733 12,916

14 118(0) Enni Kettunen, 0 4,20 8,766 12,966
FIN, FIN 4,00 8,533 0,10 12,433 12,699

15 113(0) Emilie Midbøll, 0 4,20 8,400 12,600
DEN, DEN 4,00 8,533 12,533 12,566

16 127(0) Katharina Sibylla Jóhannesdóttir, 0 4,20 8,400 0,30 12,300
ISL, ISL 4,00 8,800 12,800 12,550

17 106(0) Agnes Åkerman, 0 4,40 8,666 13,066
SWE, SWE 4,00 8,000 12,000 12,533

18 140(0) Marita Mortensen  , 0 4,20 7,800 12,000
FRO, FRO 4,00 8,400 0,30 12,100 12,050

19 114(0) Victoria Kajø, 0 4,20 7,733 11,933
DEN, DEN 4,00 8,100 12,100 12,016

20 112(0) Amalie Rosendahl, 0 4,20 8,833 13,033
DEN, DEN

21 126(0) Margrét Lea Kristinsdóttir, 0 4,20 8,800 13,000
ISL, ISL

22 120(0) Iida-Maria Vänni, 0 4,20 8,766 12,966
FIN, FIN

23 122(0) Tira Kuitunen, 0 4,20 8,600 12,800
FIN, FIN
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24 109(0) Sigrid Risberg, 0 4,00 8,666 12,666
SWE, SWE

25 116(0) Emilia Kemppi, 0 4,00 8,500 12,500
FIN, FIN

26 110(0) Tonya Paulsson, 0
SWE, SWE
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1 120(0) Iida-Maria Vänni, 0 4,60 7,833 12,433  Q
FIN, FIN

2 111(0) Marie Skammelsen, 0 4,50 7,133 11,633  Q
DEN, DEN

3 126(0) Margrét Lea Kristinsdóttir, 0 4,50 6,933 11,433  Q
ISL, ISL

4 122(0) Tira Kuitunen, 0 4,90 6,500 11,400  Q
FIN, FIN

5 107(0) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 3,40 7,900 11,300  Q
SWE, SWE

6 109(0) Sigrid Risberg, 0 3,10 8,133 11,233  Q
SWE, SWE

7 125(0) Fjóla Rún Þorsteinsdóttir, 0 3,60 7,500 11,100  R
ISL, ISL

8 133(0) Vigdís Pálmadóttir, 0 2,70 8,300 11,000
ISL, ISL

9 110(0) Tonya Paulsson, 0 2,70 7,900 10,600
SWE, SWE

9 118(0) Enni Kettunen, 0 4,70 5,900 10,600
FIN, FIN

11 106(0) Agnes Åkerman, 0 2,80 7,666 10,466
SWE, SWE

11 108(0) Lova Thingvall, 0 2,50 7,966 10,466
SWE, SWE

13 116(0) Emilia Kemppi, 0 4,40 6,033 10,433
FIN, FIN

14 134(0) Juliane  Tøssebro, 0 2,70 7,666 10,366  R
NOR, NOR

15 124(0) Wilma Malin, 0 4,70 5,166 9,866
FIN, FIN

16 139(0) Anne  Tingvold, 0 1,60 7,866 9,466
NOR, NOR

17 131(0) Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir, 0 3,20 6,233 9,433
ISL, ISL

18 112(0) Amalie Rosendahl, 0 2,50 6,733 9,233
DEN, DEN

18 136(0) Julie  Charlotte  Søderstrøm, 0 2,70 6,533 9,233
NOR, NOR

20 114(0) Victoria Kajø, 0 1,60 7,500 9,100
DEN, DEN

20 127(0) Katharina Sibylla Jóhannesdóttir, 0 2,90 6,200 9,100
ISL, ISL

22 115(0) Sofia Bjørnholdt, 0 1,70 6,733 8,433
DEN, DEN

23 113(0) Emilie Midbøll, 0 1,50 6,733 8,233
DEN, DEN
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24 137(0) Mari  Kanter, 0 1,80 5,866 7,666
NOR, NOR

25 138(0) Sigrid Lello, 0 2,10 4,500 6,600
NOR, NOR

26 140(0) Marita Mortensen  , 0
FRO, FRO
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1 111(0) Marie Skammelsen, 0 5,00 8,133 13,133 Q
DEN, DEN

2 107(0) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 4,60 8,000 12,600  Q
SWE, SWE

3 120(0) Iida-Maria Vänni, 0 4,60 7,666 12,266  Q
FIN, FIN

4 126(0) Margrét Lea Kristinsdóttir, 0 4,40 7,833 12,233  Q
ISL, ISL

5 106(0) Agnes Åkerman, 0 4,80 7,366 12,166  Q
SWE, SWE

6 114(0) Victoria Kajø, 0 4,30 7,733 12,033  Q
DEN, DEN

7 139(0) Anne  Tingvold, 0 4,80 7,200 12,000  R
NOR, NOR

8 136(0) Julie  Charlotte  Søderstrøm, 0 4,90 7,000 11,900  R
NOR, NOR

9 134(0) Juliane  Tøssebro, 0 5,10 6,733 11,833
NOR, NOR

10 109(0) Sigrid Risberg, 0 4,50 7,133 11,633
SWE, SWE

11 125(0) Fjóla Rún Þorsteinsdóttir, 0 3,90 7,633 11,533
ISL, ISL

12 115(0) Sofia Bjørnholdt, 0 4,10 7,200 11,300
DEN, DEN

12 137(0) Mari  Kanter, 0 4,60 6,700 11,300
NOR, NOR

14 127(0) Katharina Sibylla Jóhannesdóttir, 0 3,60 7,566 11,166
ISL, ISL

15 113(0) Emilie Midbøll, 0 3,70 7,300 11,000
DEN, DEN

16 118(0) Enni Kettunen, 0 4,60 6,266 10,866
FIN, FIN

17 133(0) Vigdís Pálmadóttir, 0 4,80 6,033 10,833
ISL, ISL

18 131(0) Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir, 0 4,10 6,633 10,733
ISL, ISL

19 122(0) Tira Kuitunen, 0 4,50 6,133 10,633
FIN, FIN

20 112(0) Amalie Rosendahl, 0 3,90 6,533 10,433
DEN, DEN

21 138(0) Sigrid Lello, 0 4,60 5,800 10,400
NOR, NOR

22 108(0) Lova Thingvall, 0 3,90 6,366 10,266
SWE, SWE

23 116(0) Emilia Kemppi, 0 4,20 5,833 0,10 9,933
FIN, FIN
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24 140(0) Marita Mortensen  , 0 2,20 6,433 8,633
FRO, FRO

25 124(0) Wilma Malin, 0 3,30 5,300 8,600
FIN, FIN

26 110(0) Tonya Paulsson, 0
SWE, SWE
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1 111(0) Marie Skammelsen, 0 5,30 7,900 13,200  Q
DEN, DEN

2 134(0) Juliane  Tøssebro, 0 5,20 7,966 13,166  Q
NOR, NOR

3 127(0) Katharina Sibylla Jóhannesdóttir, 0 4,70 7,866 12,566  Q
ISL, ISL

4 122(0) Tira Kuitunen, 0 4,60 8,000 0,10 12,500  Q
FIN, FIN

5 106(0) Agnes Åkerman, 0 4,50 7,733 12,233  Q
SWE, SWE

5 116(0) Emilia Kemppi, 0 4,70 7,533 12,233  Q
FIN, FIN

7 118(0) Enni Kettunen, 0 4,60 7,600 12,200
FIN, FIN

8 126(0) Margrét Lea Kristinsdóttir, 0 4,60 7,566 12,166  R
ISL, ISL

9 136(0) Julie  Charlotte  Søderstrøm, 0 4,70 7,400 12,100  R
NOR, NOR

10 108(0) Lova Thingvall, 0 4,30 7,766 12,066
SWE, SWE

11 131(0) Thelma Rún Guðjónsdóttir, 0 4,50 7,266 11,766
ISL, ISL

12 120(0) Iida-Maria Vänni, 0 4,70 7,033 11,733
FIN, FIN

13 114(0) Victoria Kajø, 0 4,30 7,433 0,10 11,633
DEN, DEN

14 115(0) Sofia Bjørnholdt, 0 4,30 7,266 11,566
DEN, DEN

15 112(0) Amalie Rosendahl, 0 4,30 7,200 11,500
DEN, DEN

16 137(0) Mari  Kanter, 0 4,60 7,166 0,30 11,466
NOR, NOR

17 107(0) Cecilia Wrangdahl, 0 4,00 7,400 11,400
SWE, SWE

18 139(0) Anne  Tingvold, 0 4,10 7,333 0,40 11,033
NOR, NOR

19 109(0) Sigrid Risberg, 0 3,70 7,333 0,10 10,933
SWE, SWE

19 125(0) Fjóla Rún Þorsteinsdóttir, 0 5,00 6,333 0,40 10,933
ISL, ISL

21 124(0) Wilma Malin, 0 4,60 6,266 10,866
FIN, FIN

22 113(0) Emilie Midbøll, 0 3,70 7,133 10,833
DEN, DEN

23 138(0) Sigrid Lello, 0 3,80 6,433 0,10 10,133
NOR, NOR
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24 133(0) Vigdís Pálmadóttir, 0 3,70 6,200 0,40 9,500
ISL, ISL

25 140(0) Marita Mortensen  , 0 3,20 5,766 8,966
FRO, FRO

26 110(0) Tonya Paulsson, 0
SWE, SWE
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